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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: M A. BRANCH: THEOLOGY SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROL MENT#
MANTRI PRAGADA KAMESVWARA RAO THW01 A A 9.75THw02 A ABS 7.50THWO03 A A 10. 00 9.32
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005304 GN M 1 8.869.53 P

203073 9.759.45
PEDDAPALLI RANMADEVI THW01 A A 9.75THwW02 A ABS 7.50THWO03 A A- 9.75 9.45
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005306 GN F 1 9.389.59 P

203074 9.639.30
ABI NDER SI NGH CHADDA THWM01 C ABS 4.50THWO02 C ABS 3.75THW03* F ABS 0.00
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005309 GN M 1 7.508.57 R

203083 8. 25
ANl SH SAXENA THW01 B B 8.00 THW02 B A- 8.25 THWM03 A A 10. 00 9.48
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005318 GN M 1 9.679.71 P

203091 8.759.25
ARATI  SWARCOP THW01 A A 10.00 THW02 A A 10.00 THW03 A A 10. 00 9. 87
1-MA-TH00-4-2005319 GN F 1 9.759.84 P

885521 10.010.0
AVADHANULA RADHA THW01 A A 9.75 THW02 A A- 9.75 THWM03 A A- 9.75 9. 60
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005333 GN F 1 9.509.46 P

203094 9.889.75
K SADGURU CHARAN THW01 A A 9.75THW02 A A 10.00 THW03 A A 10. 00 9. 67
1-MA-TH00-4-2005341 GN M 1 9.429.61 P

203102 9.889.95
KESHAB CHOPRA THW01 A A 9.75THW02 A A 10. 00 THWMO3 A A- 9.75 9.62
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005343 GN M 1 9.759.25 P

203104 9.889. 80
LEELAVATH VADAKATTU THWM01 A ABS 7.50 THW02 A A- 9.75 THWM03 A A 9.75 9. 47
1- MA-TH00-4-2005345 GN F 1 9.389.55 P

050976 9.889.30
M V SATYAPRASAD THW01 A A 10. 00 THW02 A A 10. 00 THW03 A A- 9.75 9.70
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005347 GN M 1 9.509.69 P

15D632 9.889.85
NANDA Kl SHORE YALANMANCHI LI THW01 A A 9.00 THW02 A A 9.00 THWMO3 A A- 9.75 9.43
1-MA-TH00-4-2005351 GN M 1 9.349.38 P

203108 9.759.45
NEELAM SI NGH THW01 A A 9.00 THW02 A- B 8.75 THWM03 A A- 9.75 9.22
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005353 SC F 1 9.308.82 P

203110 9.759.40
PREM LATA THW01 A A 9.75 THW02 A A 9.00 THWMO3 A A- 9.75 9. 27
1- MA-TH00-4-2005358 GN F 1 8.829.25 P

203115 9.889.60
RATNANJALI SAXENA THW01* F ABS 0.00 THW02* F ABS 0.00 THW03* F ABS 0.00
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005362 GN F 1 9.469.17 F

000974
SANJEEV VERVA THW01 B- ABS ©5.25THWO02 B- ABS 5.25THWO03 A A- 9.75 9.03
1- MA-TH00-4-2005368 GN M 1 9.599.46 P

203124 8.757.95
SHI LPY SHAH THW01 A A 9.75THWM02 A A 10. 00 THW03 A A- 9.75 9.81
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005369 GN F 1 9.759.84 P

991015 9.889.80
SHVETA SATSANG THW01 A A 9.75THW02 A A 10. 00 THWA03 A A 9.75 9.54
1- MA-TH 00-4-2005370 GN F 1 9.369.75 P

203125 8.759.80
S| NDHU YALANMANCH! LI THW01 A A 9.75 THW02 A A- 9.75 THWM03 A A 9.75 9. 67
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005372 GN F 1 9.509.69 P

203127 9.889.75
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: M A. BRANCH: THEOLOGY SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROLMENT#
SUM RAN THW01T C A 6.75 THW02 B- A- 7.50 THWMO3 A A 9.75 8.72
1- MA-TH00-4-2005375 GN F 1 8.468.59 P

203130 9.888.70
SURAVARAPU S| TARAVAM THW01 A A 9.75THW02 A- B 8. 75 THWM03 A A- 9.75 9.52
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005376 GN M 1 9.509.42 P

203131 9.759.55
UDAY KUVAR THW01 A B 8.75THw02 A A 9.75 THWM0O3 A A 9.75 9.29
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005380 GN M 1 8.869.30 P

203134 9.889.55
VI BHA SAGGAR THW01 A A 10. 00 THW02 A A 10.00 THWM03 A A 10. 00 9.79
1- MA-TH-00-4-2005381 GN F 1 9.759.63 P

203135 9.8810.0
VI KAS PRATAP SI NGH THW01 A A 9.25 THW02 A A 9.75THWM03 A A 10. 00 9. 65
1-MA-TH00-4-2005382 SC M 1 9.759.34 P

203136 9.88 9. 80
SEENVA THW01 A A 9.75THW02 A A 10. 00 THW0O3 A A 10. 00 8. 45
1- MA-TH-00-4-2006356 BC F 1 5.829.38 P

831722 9.759.95



